

July 7-11

Iowa State Fairgrounds

Des Moines, Iowa



2020

2020 Junior & Open Shows Schedule of Events

Certified Pedigreed Swine & American Berkshire Association Summer Type Conferences
Team Purebred National Junior Show

MONDAY, JULY 6

4 a.m. National Junior Show Hogs may begin staging trailers

6 a.m. Vet check and unloading of Junior hogs begins

8 p.m. All pigs must be unloaded 7 a.m. - 8 p.m. Virtual and Live Check-In Open

10 a.m. - 9 p.m. Virtual Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting available for viewing

TUESDAY, JULY 7

8 a.m. Live Showmanship Noon, or TBD Crossbred Show

6 p.m. All Team Purebred Election Ballots due

WEDNESDAY, JULY 8

8 a.m. Team Purebred Pen Decorating contest Judged 8 a.m. Purebred Barrow Show

*Immediately following conclusion of Champion Team Purebred Barrow in Team Purebred Ring B: Costume Contest followed by Awards Ceremony, Election Announcement, Recognition of Team Purebred Sponsors

Barrows are released as they finish showing.

A complete, detailed and final schedule will be posted by July 3 on teampurebred.com, cpsswine.com, and americanberkshire.com.

THURSDAY, JULY 9

8 a.m. Purebred Gilt Show

11 a.m. All open show entries MUST be on grounds

All Junior Show entries are released as they finish showing.

FRIDAY, JULY 10

8 a.m. Open Breeding Stock Shows

SATURDAY, JULY 11

9:05 a.m. Team Purebred Foundation Female Sells

*Following the Foundation Female will be the

Website Banner Auction Open Breeding Stock Sales

NJSA Foundation Female and Open Breeding

Stock Sales

Open Show Judges:

Berkshire - Howard Parrish, OH
Chester White - Brandon Yantis, IL
Hereford - Brice Conover, IA
Poland China - Raymond Rice, OK
Spotted - Mark Hoge, IL
Crossbred Gilts - Kirk Swanson, IA
Crossbred Boars - Chad Day, IN

Junior Show Judges:

Steve Rodibaugh, IN Troy Sloan, MO

Open Show & Sale Contacts:

*Berkshire*Greg Smith (970) 443-5527

*CPS*Jack Wall (309) 945-3312
Jeff Morris (608) 346-9561

Junior Show Contact:

Team Purebred Kristi Smith (309) 645-7885

IMPORTANT NOTICE

YQCA is available as an online program and your YQCA certification must be completed BEFORE you arrive in Des Moines or you will not be allowed to show.